By providing a product-ready hardware and software platform,
Logic’s embedded solutions fast forward development
and help engineers stay focused on their high-value core
technologies. The Zoom™ ColdFire EVB Development Kit
is a low-cost, high-performance method of evaluating the
Freescale ColdFire processor and Fire Engine System on
Module (SOM).
Logic’s Fire Engine is ideal for applications in the industrial, medical,

+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
ZOOM™ ColdFire EVB Development Kit Ordering Information
Freescale PN SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
M5475EVBE M5475CFEE $850
M5485EVBE M5485HFEE $850
MCF5475 Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale PN
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
Boot Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Graphics Audio Ethernet
USB
Host
M5475CFEE up to 266 64 2 16 Y Y Y Y
MCF5485 Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale PN
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
Boot Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Graphics Audio Ethernet
USB
Host
M5485AFEE up to 200 64 2 0 — Y Y —
M5485BFEE up to 200 64 2 16 — Y Y —
M5485HFEE up to 200 64 2 16 Y Y Y —
ZOOM™ Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD PN Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive